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CIRCULAR

Subject: INSET Training Calendar September 2023.

Date:

A training calendar is being released for the month of September 2023 by SCERT, Delhi. The
calendar reflects the training dates, program schedule, and the trainee group. The dates have
been finalized after detailed discussions with the different program officers and other
stakeholders. There is no other training scheduled during these dates. The dates are subject to

change in case ofunforeseen circumstances.

Enclosure: Attached as Annexure.

This issues with prior approval ofCompetent Authority

(Dr. Nahar Singh)
Joint Director (Academic), SCERT
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Copy to: -

1. PS to Secretary (Education)/ Chairperson, SCERT, Delhi
2. PS to Director (Education), DoE, GNCTD
3. PS to Director, SCERT, Delhi
4. PA to Director Education, MCD
5. Addl. DE (Schools), School Branch, DoE
6. WIM of SCERT, Delhi
7. OS, IT (DoE)
8. Guard File

Date:

(Dr. Nahar ing )

Joint Director (Academic), SCERT



Calendar for the month of September 2023
Training HeadsSCHEDULE  Subject Specific

Date and Day TGT PGT
 Competency

Modules MT Programs CLDP/PLDP Happiness Deshbhakti DIKSHA TDC Program EMC Exposures Others

SATURDAY

JANMASHTAMI JANMASHTAMI

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

09/01/2023 Friday
EMC

TRAININGS
CLDP Core

program
ART -2 meetings

( LIC-13 )
09/02/2023 Saturday

09/04/2023 Monday

EMC
TRAININGS/CL
DP SESSSION

Capacity
Building for

Team Happiness

National
exposure Visit of
Mentor Teachers
of DoE to SSA

Chennai

09/05/2023 Tuesday

ART -2 meetings
( LIC-13 )

CLDP
SESSSIONS

CLDP Cluster
Sessions

CTTL module
Development by

SCERT/DIET
faculty

09/07/2023 Thursday

09/08/2023 Friday CLDP Cluster
Sessions

Core design
meeting

09/09/2023 Saturday

09/11/2023 Monday

Cascade 1
training CBM

2023

CTTL module
Development by

SCERT/DIET
faculty

Training for
Deshbhakti

Curriculum for
Teachers of

Grade 6

ART -2 meetings
( LIC-13 )

CBP of TGT
Maths and

Science of DoE
at IIT

Ghandinagar

09/12/2023 Tuesday

PGT Political
Science

DBC TRAINING 

Training of EMC
teachers  
 
 

EMC
TRAININGS/D

BC TRAININGS
CLDP Cluster

Sessions

09/14/2023 Thursday

EMC
TRAININGS/D

BC TRAININGS

09/15/2023 Friday
PLDP Core

Program
09/16/2023 Saturday

09/18/2023 Monday
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu

PGT Political
Science 
 
 
 CPD of Mentor

Teachers of
MCD

PLDP Cluster
Sessions

 05 days
Residential

Programme  for
Principals of

DoE At
Bengaluru

Training of
Deshbhakti

Curriculum for
Teachers of
Grades 7 - 8

Co-ART meeting

CBP for Newly
Appointed

Principals of
DoE at IIM

Ahmedabad-

ICT Training for
HoS 

 
 
 

09/19/2023 Tuesday
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu
PLDP Cluster

Sessions
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu
PLDP Cluster

Sessions

09/21/2023 Thursday
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu

09/22/2023 Friday
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu
PGT Chemistry,
Political Science

09/23/2023 Saturday

09/06/2023 Wednesday

09/13/2023 Wednesday

09/20/2023 Wednesday

Training on '
Career Guidance
and Counselling '
for DoE Teachers

National
exposure Visit of
Mentor Teachers
of DoE to SSA

Chennai



09/25/2023 Monday
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu

PGT Chemistry,
Poltical Science

Cascade 2
Training - CBM

CPD of Mentor
Teachers of DoE

 10 days
Residential

Programme At
Bengaluru

Co-ART meeting

CBP of Mentor
Teachers of

MCD at
Bangalore09/26/2023 Tuesday

TGT Hindi, TGT
Urdu

CPD of Mentor
Teachers of DoE

PLDP Launch
Event

Offsite Visit of
TDCs to

Jaisalmer,
Rajasthan 25th to

28th
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu
MEETINGS
WITH DDE

PLDP Launch
Event

Core operational
Meeting (COT)

09/28/2023 Thursday

09/29/2023 Friday
TGT Hindi, TGT

Urdu
PGT Chemistry,
Political Science DPCM

PLDP Launch
Event DPCM 

09/30/2023 Saturday
PGT Political

Science

09/27/2023 Wednesday
Milad-Un-Nabi Milad-Un-Nabi

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

CBP of Mentor
Teachers of

MCD at
Bangalore


